
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

1 
9 
2 
18 
82 
23 
101 
97 
669 
71 
814 
21 
42 
74 
85 
90 
132 
4 
13 
24 
33 
40 
45 
53 
62 
72 
76 
99 
270 
707 

Name 

Ben Young 
Trevor Daley 
Samuel Guerin 
Tomas Casas 
David MacKay 
Alex Dumas 
Jordan Szoke 
Brian Worsdall 
Julien Lafortune 
Torin Collins 
Connor Campbell 
Jodi Christie 
Sebastian Hothaza 
Zoltan Frast 
Paul Macdonell 
Charles Aubrie 
Cory Canfield 
Mavrick Cyr 
Drew Weber 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Elliot Vieira 
Marco Sousa 
Andrew Van Winkle 
Eli Daccache 
Philip DeGam a-Blanche t 
Ernest Bernhard 
Louie Raffa 
Alex Michel 
Chris Fehr 
John Laing 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
Ancaster ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Peterborough ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Saint-Honore QC 
Lynden ON 
Edmonton AB 
Nicolet QC 
Calgary AB 
Edwards ON 
Blackfalds AB 
Kitchener ON 
St Catharines ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
saint aubin QC 
Halifax NS 
Quebec City QC 
Toronto ON 
Oka QC 
Claremont ON 
Schomberg ON 
Chilliwack BC 
Newcastle ON 
Calgary AB 
S te - B r ig id e - d ' Ib e r v i l le  Q C  
S a i n t e - M a r t h e - s u r- l e - L a c  Q C  
Montreal QC 
Kingston ON 
Rocky  View  County  A B  

Make 

BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

M1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
M1000RR 
YZF-R1 
CBR1000RR 
Panigale V4 
ZX-10R 
CBR 1000RR -R 
ZX-10R 
ZX-10R 
ZX-10R 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R1 
ZX-10R 
S1000RR 
ZX10RR 
GSX-R1000 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R1 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R1 
Panigale V2 
ZX-6R 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

4 
6 
3 
10 
12 
4 
7 
7 
12 
11 
6 
4 
11 
12 
10 
11 
12 

Best Tm 

1:35.223 
1:35.735 
1:36.182 
1:36.609 
1:36.753 
1:36.797 
1:36.999 
1:37.808 
1:37.857 
1:37.959 
1:38.008 
1:38.118 
1:39.659 
1:39.843 
1:40.319 
1:42.309 
1:46.684 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
9 
11 
3 
6 
7 
12 
10 
5 
3 
10 
11 
4 
11 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.512 
0.959 
1.386 
1.530 
1.574 
1.776 
2.585 
2.634 
2.736 
2.785 
2.895 
4.436 
4.620 
5.096 
7.086 
11.461 

Gap 

0.512 
0.447 
0.427 
0.144 
0.044 
0.202 
0.809 
0.049 
0.102 
0.049 
0.110 
1.541 
0.184 
0.476 
1.990 
4.375 

Best Speed 

149.598 
148.798 
148.107 
147.452 
147.233 
147.166 
146.859 
145.645 
145.572 
145.420 
145.347 
145.184 
142.939 
142.676 
141.999 
139.237 
133.527 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

7:05.843 
13:56.734 
5:19.551 
20:55.888 
21:18.699 
6:56.969 
10:40.670 
20:20.911 
20:01.859 
20:17.774 
10:21.140 
7:07.744 
21:33.527 
20:35.823 
20:28.100 
20:52.189 
20:24.405 

Comment 
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****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

*************************************************** 
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